

Rainbow cupcake cases with sprinkle pod.

Ingredients:

Sugar; sunflower oil; potato starch; rice flour; dextrose; glucose syrup; WHEAT starch; colours: E100, E101, E120, E132, E133, E141, E163, E171; glazing agent: E904.

Allergy Advice:

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS

May contain Eggs; Fish; Peanuts; Soybeans; Milk; Nuts;

Nutritional Information: Typical values per 100g:

Energy: 1688kJ / 398kcal

Fat: 1.3g

of which saturates: 0.1g

Carbohydrates: 96g

of which sugars: 93g

Fibre: 0g

Protein: 0.2g

Salt: <0.1g